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Dates for your diary 

Inset days, School closed 

Day 1 – Thursday 1st Sept                                
Day 2 – Friday 2nd Sept 

Term Dates 2016 - 17 

Term 1  Thurs 1 Sept – Fri 21 Oct 2016  

Term 2    Mon 31 Oct – Fri 16 Dec 2016 

Term 3    Tues 3 Jan – Fri 10 Feb 2017 

Term 4    Mon 20 Feb – Fri 7 April 2017 

Term 5    Mon 24 April – Fri 26 May 2017 

Term 6    Mon 5 June – Fri 22 July 2017 

TERM 1 

Mon 5 Sept – FIRST day of school for all 

Fri 9 Sept – Nova launch – sporting activities 
and a barbecue from 3pm 

 

End of the School Year 

Robin and the Hoodies 
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Nova Count Down 

Thank you for all the positive comments 
about the rebranding of the school. We do 
understand that for some people change is 
harder to accept than for others. However, 
many schools have changed either name or 
amalgamated or academised and they have 
not looked back. We know the reasons are 
right and we are sure the excitement will 

Nova Art Installation 

Old School Uniforms 

 

 

Reading Celebration   



 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Paint Pals   

 

 

 

Music in school 

 

 



 

                                                                                                              

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

Talent Show 

               



 

 

 

Goodbye, Good Luck & Thank you  


